
01-mars 20-avr 03-mai BEST 5

VACHER DANIEL 25 24 25 74

DAMAS PASCAL 28 21 18 67

JAMBON DANIEL 24 22 19 65

GRAZIAN GILLES 29 23 52

ROJON ROBERT 19 12 20 51

TROMPETTE LOUIS PASCAL 27 22 49

HUGON JEAN PIERRE 22 25 47

MUNINGER BRUNO 23 24 47

MASSIP GUY 15 15 16 46

DIETSCH JEAN MARC 6 19 17 42

BARONE ANNE MARIE 21 5 11 37

BAYARD ROGER 26 11 37

CATILLON CATHERINE 14 10 13 37

DAVID CLAUDE 20 15 35

GARASSU FABIENNE 18 9 6 33

SALTEL ESTELLE 8 16 8 32

DUBOIS FREDERIC 30 30

JOLIVET CHRISTIAN 20 4 24

GAGNAIRE BERNARD 23 23

CATILLON JEAN LUC 1 13 7 21

LAPEROUSE CLAUDE 21 21

LAVY JACQUELINE 17 4 21

VERNAY GILLES 8 12 20

FAURE BACQUET NICOLE 18 18

PINAULT ROBERT 3 14 17

VIVIEN JEAN LOUIS 17 17

DE MAZENOD MARIE NOELLE 16 16

FAVIER MARC 10 6 16

FUSELIER LYDIE CHANTAL 7 9 16

LAVY MAURICE 11 5 16

GALLAND GABRIEL 13 2 15

TISSEUR GUY 14 14

FOULETIER DANIEL 12 12

GUILLOT FABIENNE 10 10

BIASIOLO ROGER 9 9

GALLEGO JOSEPH 7 7

FUSELIER DENIS 4 1 5

MICHEL SERGE 5 5

CHALLENGE SENIORS STABLEFORD CLASSEMENT BRUT 2022

ScoreNom Prénom



01-mars 20-avr 03-mai     BEST 5

CATILLON JEAN LUC 21 25 22 68

GARASSU FABIENNE 30 24 14 68

BARONE ANNE MARIE 25 11 18 54

LAVY MAURICE 29 25 54

MASSIP GUY 19 18 16 53

VACHER DANIEL 9 23 20 52

CATILLON CATHERINE 18 14 19 51

DAMAS PASCAL 26 15 10 51

TROMPETTE LOUIS PASCAL 28 15 43

SALTEL ESTELLE 12 20 9 41

GRAZIAN GILLES 27 13 40

DIETSCH JEAN MARC 6 19 12 37

ROJON ROBERT 8 5 23 36

JAMBON DANIEL 10 12 13 35

GALLAND GABRIEL 24 10 34

JOLIVET CHRISTIAN 23 9 32

MUNINGER BRUNO 13 17 30

GAGNAIRE BERNARD 24 24

BAYARD ROGER 20 3 23

DE MAZENOD MARIE NOELLE 22 22

FAURE BACQUET NICOLE 22 22

HUGON JEAN PIERRE 5 17 22

LAVY JACQUELINE 15 7 22

LAPEROUSE CLAUDE 21 21

VIVIEN JEAN LOUIS 21 21

FUSELIER LYDIE CHANTAL 11 8 19

DAVID CLAUDE 16 2 18

FOULETIER DANIEL 17 17

BIASIOLO ROGER 16 16

VERNAY GILLES 4 11 15

DUBOIS FREDERIC 14 14

MASSIP LYDIE 6 6 12

FUSELIER DENIS 7 4 11

TISSEUR GUY 8 8

GALLEGO JOSEPH 7 7

FAVIER MARC 4 2 6

GUILLOT FABIENNE 5 5

PINAULT ROBERT 1 3 4

CHALLENGE SENIORS STABLEFORD CLASSEMENT NET 2022

ScoreNom Prénom


